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Overview
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Price
32.11 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.80% (-0.59)

PLOPTTCO00011
CDR

Stuttgart

EUR

Technology
Stock

3,267 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

32.07 EUR (300)
32.90 EUR (100)
32.80 EUR
32.80 EUR
32.11 EUR
32.70 EUR

17

554.81

9

3

100.00
87.50
75.00
62,50
50.00 Mﬂ
37.50

25.00

12.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLOPTTC00011&ID_NOTATION=73451164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLOPTTC00011&ID_NOTATION=73451164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b58e1f2348c55b09e9db07d16dcbabfba4a3222a64b90d73ec10f2316359ccd9&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=031b1551964021dbc&time=1716916664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d1085144a17b700c506fa6b952b638b98007e571d1f45ff94009a472d036cfa&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08a8ed6af134f5f5f&time=1716916664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=238b9b7c56cdf78cb1e195100e5e91329823d0f13d463b5eec5747d2723750fb&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a349f362ab60b0df&time=1716916664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b77fd1365e4d4afd8b2fe185b606067d62967b055d884b76541cb22084398e8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f74afabc509dd5e3&time=1716916664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a03cf94178b3a4bc46b635868adbb14e82f037b11815ccb7ce0dfc26f967508&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=15cb752e5a85f48c8&time=1716916664&tool=RSC

CD PROJEKT S.A.

Details

2024/05/27 17:57:42
Price

32.11 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.80% (-0.59)

PLOPTTCO00011
CDR

Stuttgart

EUR
Technology
Stock

3,267 EUR

Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.07 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 32.90 EUR (100)
Open 32.80 EUR
High 32.80 EUR
Low 32.11 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.70 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 17
Trading volume 554.81
Number of trades 9
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.65% +28.08% -13.95%
Perf (abs.) +6.88 +7.17 -5.30
Beta 0.67 0.85 0.74
Volatility  44.45 48.73 49.55

ERSTE

Group

100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50
5000 Mﬂ
37.50

25.00

12.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/27

2024/

Time

17:57

18:04

16:50

17:26

20:56

Price

32.11 EUR

32.25 EUR

99.00 PLN

32.40 EUR

33.81 USD

33.23 EUR (308)
29.27 EUR (463)
26.55 EUR (301)
28.63 EUR (396)
34.24 EUR (2024/05/22)
22.13 EUR (2024/01/18)
38.17 EUR (2023/06/16)
22.13 EUR (2024/01/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 9
0.00 6
0.00 1
0.09 11
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=73451164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220815150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31285081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31285081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220815162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159731823

CD PROJEKT S.A.

05/24

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:31 32.41 EUR 0.00 4
05/27

Berlin 2024/ 08:15 32.36 EUR 0.00 1
05/27

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281554967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220815154

CD PROJEKT S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

ﬁb FROJEKT RED"

Contact Details
CD PROJEKT SA

ul. Jagiellonska 74, Building E - 03-301
Warschau

Telefon: +48-22-519-69-00
Fax: +
E-mail: kontakt@cdprojekt.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Adam Kicinski ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Marcin Iwinski ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Adam Member of Executive

Badowski Committee

Jeremiah Cohn Member of Executive
Committee

Maciej Member of Executive

Nielubowicz Committee

Michal Member of Executive

Nowakowski Committee

Pawel Member of Executive

Zawodny Committee

Piotr Member of Executive

Karwowski Committee

Board of directors

Marcin Piotr Iwinski

Jan Lukasz
Wejchert

Katarzyna
Weronika Szwarc

Maciej Nielubowicz

Michal Bien

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:kontakt@cdprojekt.com
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